Pos

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Nos Name
61  Chris Law
27  Aaron Kettlewell
55 Richard Bateson
13  Shaun Dimelow
57 Joe Law
80 Phil Hinchcliffe
46  Jonny Cartwright
29  Richard Mackie
15 Oliver Ingham
8  Andrew Dufeu
49  Robin Clough
31  Martin Hall
37 Jordan Mullinger
91 Ronald Parker
33  Maria Kunicka
43  Sam Bellamy
74 Andrew Chalkley
87  Steve Blackford
7 Stewart Yates
36 lan Mason
22  GaryDean
28 John Lawcock
96 Simon Entwistle
32  Martin Richardson
95 Jo Worboys

Time

00:33:18
00:34:54
00:35:21
00:35:48
00:36:11
00:38:14
00:38:36
00:38:45
00:38:53
00:39:48
00:41:18
00:41:23
00:41:36
00:41:38
00:42:06
00:42:13
00:42:36
00:42:58
00:43:19
00:43:28
00:44:12
00:44:21
00:44:26
00:44:29

00:44:57

Category Club

Mu23

Mu23

MSEN

M40

Mu23

M40

M40

M40

Mu23

M40

M40

M50

WSEN

MSEN

WSEN

M50

M40

M60

M50

M50

M40

M40

M60

MSEN

W40

Holmfirth Harriers
Holmfirth Harriers

Yeovil Town RR

Penistone Footpath Runners
Holmfirth Harriers
Penistone Footpath Runners
Stainland Lions

Penistone Footpath Runners
DDAC

DDAC

U/A

Spenborough

Holmfirth Harriers
Wakefield Tri

U/A

Porter Valley

Kingstone

DDAC

DDAC

Kingstone

Penistone Footpath Runners
Penistone Footpath Runners
U/A

U/A

DDAC



Pos

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

Nos Name
56  Graham Bateson
89  Andrew Brankin
25  Mark Crofts
81  Paul Goddard
86 lan Eastwood
45  Rob Kersey
53  Bill Phillips
71  Jonathan Williams
21 Gary Towle
66  Mark Preston
69  Rikki Hommond
76 Lee Dolman
93 Grant Holland
18  Martin Swift
1 Stephen Skidmore
11  Sally Campbell
85  Harrison Clark
94  Jon O'Hanlon
64  Keith Gordon
79 Lisa Hinchcliffe
4 Sean Berry
40  Vishul Ramdhani
54  Martyn Cartwright
10 Rosalind Bedford
82 Neil Moore

Time

00:45:01
00:45:03
00:45:45
00:46:22
00:46:31
00:46:42
00:46:54
00:46:59
00:47:00
00:48:17
00:48:22
00:48:28
00:50:06
00:50:22
00:50:37
00:51:24
00:52:27
00:52:42
00:52:46
00:52:53
00:53:00
00:53:04
00:53:09
00:53:11

00:53:15

Category Club

M60

M50

M40

M40

M40

M60

M60

M40

M40

M50

W50

M40

M40

M40

M50

W40

Mu23

M50

M60

W40

MSEN

M40

M70

W50

M40

Barnsley AC

Kingstone

U/A

Kimberworth

U/A

Holmfirth Harriers
Penistone Footpath Runners
U/A

Mansfield Harriers
Stainland Lions

Stainland Lions
Spenborough

Wakefield Tri

Kingstone

U/A

DDAC

U/A

DDAC

Penistone Footpath Runners
U/A

U/A

DDAC

Penistone Footpath Runners
DDAC

U/A



Pos

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

Nos Name
48 Sue Kaye
9 Sally Grose
16  Vicky McClelland
26  Emily Harris
68 Kerry Daly
83 Robert Taylor
47  Jon Palmer
77  John Sellers
44 Adam Simpson
42  Nell Law
35 Ed Griffiths
2 David Townend
34 Mary Shepherd
5 Andrew Pearson
73  Ray Brown
62 Madeleine Stansfield
38 Graeme Baguley
6 Tracey Pearson
39  Stuart Walton
60 Graham Guest
72  Trish Kaye
63 Diane Simmons
12  Kate Lucas
84  Claire Littlewood
58 Tino Giglio

Time

00:53:16
00:53:42
00:53:44
00:53:52
00:53:54
00:53:59
00:54:46
00:54:52
00:54:55
00:55:09
00:55:12
00:55:40
00:55:56
00:56:23
00:56:51
00:56:56
00:57:34
00:57:44
00:57:49
00:57:50
00:58:04
00:58:08
00:58:24
00:58:34

00:59:02

Category
W50
w40
w40

wu23
WSEN
MSEN
M40
M50
M40
w40
MSEN
M60
w40
M40
M70
W60
M40
WSEN
M70
M40
W50
W50
W40
WSEN

M40

Club

DDAC

U/A

DDAC

U/A

U/A

U/A

U/A

U/A

U/A

Penistone Footpath Runners
U/A

DDAC

Holmfirth Harriers

U/A

Penistone Footpath Runners
Dewsbury Road Runners
U/A

DDAC

DDAC

DDAC

U/A

Wakefield Harriers
DDAC

U/A

U/A



Pos

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

Nos Name
24  Helen Jones-Croft
88  Stella Taylor
70  Susan Hall
17  Stephen Mills
65 Jude Matthews
90 Jane Brankin
23 Christopher Walker
14  Annie Lightowler
20 Steven Horne
75 Sue Cash
78 Frances Robertson
51  Alison Brook
52  Jill Stancliffe
30 Charlotte Jackson
59 Louise Giglio
41  Angie Slater
92 Lynn Watts
19 Pete Andrews
67 John Sykes

Time

00:59:08
00:59:09
00:59:24
00:59:55
01:00:02
01:01:34
01:01:44
01:03:32
01:04:28
01:04:46
01:04:51
01:05:11
01:05:11
01:06:34
01:07:26
01:07:27
01:07:43
01:15:08

01:15:15

Category
w40
W50
w40
M50

WSEN
W50
M60
w40

MSEN
w40
W50
w40
w40

WSEN

WSEN

WSEN
W60
M60

M60

Club

Barnsley AC

DDAC

Porter Valley

U/A

Penistone Footpath Runners
Kingstone

DDAC

Penistone Footpath Runners
U/A

Stainland Lions

U/A

U/A

U/A

Strideout UK

U/A

Kingstone

U/A

DDAC

U/A



